
Tuba in Eb B C

© BMG - Authorized Edition:

HAFABRA Music - Louis MARTINUS

www.hafabramusic.com

info@hafabramusic.com

All rights reserved

for all countries.

mf

q = 104

5

6

13

11

16

f

21

25

mf

31

30

35

c
?#

SOULMAN

Ben L'Oncle Soul

arr. Alexandre CARLIN
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